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FALL 2022
GLOBAL FUSION/BRASS BAND
Friday, Aug. 26, 6 p.m.
Red Baraat
Weis Center Plaza
Rain location: Weis Center Concert Hall

JAZZ
Wednesday, Sept. 7, 7:30 p.m. 
Taylor Fleming Quartet
Weis Center Atrium

CONTEMPORARY DANCE
Friday, Sept. 16, 7:30 p.m.
Bucknell Family Weekend
Paul Taylor Dance Company
Weis Center Concert Hall

ARGENTINEAN SOUL
Wednesday, Sept. 21, 7:30 p.m.
Fémina
On tour as part of Center Stage
Campus Theatre, downtown  
Lewisburg

NORDIC FOLK
Tuesday, Sept. 27, 7:30 p.m.
Dreamers’ Circus
Weis Center Concert Hall

BALKAN BRASS
Thursday, Sept. 29, 7:30 p.m.
Lemon Bucket Orkestra
Weis Center Concert Hall

SCOTTISH FOLK
Thursday, Oct. 6, 7:30 p.m.
Julie Fowlis
Weis Center Concert Hall

CLASSICAL
Friday, Oct. 14, 7:30 p.m.
Scottish Chamber Orchestra  
featuring Violinist Nicola Benedetti
Weis Center Concert Hall

CONTEMPORARY DANCE
Saturday, Oct. 22, 7:30 p.m.
The TL Collective
Weis Center Concert Hall

CUBAN JAZZ 
Thursday, Oct. 27, 7:30 p.m.
Alfredo Rodriguez &  
Pedrito Martinez Duo
Weis Center Concert Hall

FOLK DUO
Wednesday, Nov. 9, 7:30 p.m. 
The Small Glories
Campus Theatre, downtown Lewisburg 

CLASSICAL
Thursday, Nov. 17, 7:30 p.m.
Merz Trio
Weis Center Concert Hall

SOUTH AFRICAN GOSPEL
Thursday, Dec. 1, 7:30 p.m.
Soweto Gospel Choir
Weis Center Concert Hall

SPRING 2023
AFRICAN AMERICAN DANCE
Friday, Feb. 3, 7:30 p.m.
Step Afrika!
Weis Center Concert Hall

TUVAN THROAT SINGING
Wednesday, Feb. 8, 7:30 p.m.
Alash
Campus Theatre, downtown Lewisburg

CONTEMPORARY DANCE
Saturday, Feb. 18, 7:30 p.m.
Ephrat Asherie Dance: ‘Odeon’
Weis Center Concert Hall

 AMERICANA/FOLK
Wednesday, Feb. 22, 7:30 p.m.
The Wicked Chicken
Campus Theatre, downtown Lewisburg

TRADITIONAL IRISH
Friday, March 3, 7:30 p.m.
Danú 
Weis Center Concert Hall

FAMILY DISCOVERY/THEATRE
Tuesday, March 7, 7:30 p.m.
The Griegol / Trick of the 
Light Theatre 
Weis Center Concert Hall

FAMILY DISCOVERY/ROCK
Saturday, March 11, 1 p.m.
Divi Roxx Kids
Weis Center Concert Hall

IRISH DANCE
Friday, March 24, 7:30 p.m.
Trinity Irish Dance Company
Weis Center Concert Hall

CHAMBER MUSIC
Friday, March 31, 7:30 p.m.
Camerata RCO
Weis Center Concert Hall

PIANO
Thursday, April 13, 7:30 p.m.
Juho Pohjonen
Weis Center Concert Hall

JAZZ
Thursday, April 20, 7:30 p.m.
Artemis
Weis Center Concert Hall


